

PADMANABH ALLOYS & POLYMERS LTD.

Registered Office: N.H.8, Palsana, Dt. Surat 394315 Tele.: 02622 264455 Fax.02622 264555

Email: investor@padmanabh.in Website: www.padmanabh.in Corporate Identity Number: L17110GJ1994PLC023540

Date: 09/01/2020

To, BSE Limited

P, J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001

Sub: Information regarding transfer of securities in physical mode as per SEBI Circular

No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 06, 2018

Ref.: Scrip Code: 531779, Stock Code: PADALPO

Dear Sir,

We furnish herewith Information regarding transfer of securities in physical mode as per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 06, 2018.

Seller Folio No.	Seller Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive Range From	No of Shares	Buyer Name
747	Kailash H Biyani & Bharat H Biyani	0044342- 0044345 0044349 - 0044353 0044414 -0044414	4434101-4434500 4434801-4435300 4441301-4441400	400 500 100	Sandip V Prajapati
747	Kailash H Biyani & Bharat H Biyani	0044381-0044398 0044403-0044408	4438001-4439800 4440201-4440800	1800 600	Anita Vitthalbahi Prajapati
747	Kailash H Biyani & Bharat H Biyani	0044356-0044365	4435501-4436500	1000	Rajesh Ramanlal Patel
747	Kailash H Biyani & Bharat H Biyani	0044346	4434501-4434600	100	Gor Shailesh Kantilal
747	Kailash H Biyani & Bharat H Biyani	44348 44380 44401 44347 44400 44402	4434701-4434800 4437901-4438000 4440001-4440100 4434601-4434700 4439901-4440000 4440101-4440200	600	Parth Shaileshbhai Gor

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

For Padmanabh Alloys & Polymers Limited

Chetankumar Mohanbhai Desai Whole-time director (DIN: 00051541)

Copy to for information / necessary action:- Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever

It is notified for the information that my Original Qualifying Examination Certificate of Main Senior Secondary Examination Year 2018 and Roll No. 1604215 issued by CBSE has been actually lost. Name of candidate: Isha IyerFull Address/Tel: B-203 Samrajya Apartment Opp Sabari School Vasna Road Vadodara Gujarat 390007 +919328068050



♦ The Indian EXPRESS

MAGH MELA 2020

Prayagraj Mela Authority

Triveni Bhawan, Triveni Bandh, Daraganj, Prayagraj +91 532 2500775 / +91 532 2504011, maghmelapmp@gmail.com

Short Notice Inviting E-Tender- For Supply of Swachhagrahi Uniform Kit for Magh Mela 2020 by Prayagraj Mela Authority

The Prayagraj Mela Authority Invites Bid of Tender No. 21/MM 2019-20 for "Supply of Swachhagrahi Uniform Kit for Magh Mela 2020" The Request for Proposal Documents shall be made available on the Uttar Pradesh E-Procurement website Https://etender.up.nic.in on 08/01/2020 for Tender No. 21/MM 2019-20. Interested parties may download/upload their proposal from 1700 hrs 08/01/2020 till 1200 hrs 13/01/2020 for Tender No. 21/MM 2019-20 via Digital Signature Certificate (DSC). The bids received from interested parties shall be opened in the presence of the respective bidders at 1500 Hrs on 13/01/2020 for Tender No. 21/MM 2019-20. Details regarding the tender shall be made available on https://etender.up.nic.in

> District Magistrate, Prayagraj /Vice Chairperson, Prayagraj Mela Authority

& 51 in ABD area of Truppur Smart City at an estimate cost of Rs. 27.63 Crore) under Smart City Mission by The Commissioner, Truppur City Municipal Corporation upto 3.00 P.M. on 11.02.2020 and the same will be opened by the Commissioner, Tiruppur City Municipal Corporation or his authorized person on the same day at 3.30 P.M. in the presence of the contractors or their representatives present at that time. The tender documents can be downloaded from the website: https://tntenders.gov.in upto 2.00 P.M. 10.02.2020. Any further details will be heard from Tiruppur City Municipal Corporation office in any of the working day if required. Prebid meeting for the above work will be held on 27.01.2020 at 11.00 AM. The Commissioner, Tiruppur City Municipal Corporation reserves the rights to

03.01.2020

Commissioner, Tiruppur City Municipal Corporation

reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. : E1/6630(IX -I)/ 2017



NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

(Ministry of Road, Transport & Highways) Project Implementation Unit-Godhra (Dist: Panchmah. NOTICE REGARDING ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARANCE

Environmental clearance for construction of eight lane road (newl declared NH 148N) from Kajalia village in Ratlam District in the state of Madhya Pradesh to Dodka village in Vadodara District in the state of Gujarat from Ch. 181+000 to 392+492 (Sub Package-3) under Bharatmala Pariyojana (Lot-4/Pkg-5).

(newly declared NH 148N) from Kajalia village in Ratlam District in the state of Madhya Pradesh to Dodka village in Vadodara District in the state of Gujarat from Ch. 181+000 to 392+492 in the state of Gujarat/Madhya Pradesh being taken up by NHAI and Environmental clearance has been accorded by Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change, Government of India vide its letter no. 10-50/2018/IA.III dated 27th November 2019. Copies of said clearance letter for available with State Deliver. A.III dated 27th November 2019. Copies of said clearance letter are available with State Pollution Control Board, Gujarat/Madhya Predest and may also be seen on the website of Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change, Government of India at http://www.envfor.nic.in.

Project Director NHAI, PIU-Godhra

NOT JUST ROADS, BUILDING A NATION



Navsari Branch : Near Fuvara, Sayaji Road, Navsari-396445 Dist. Navsari

+91 2637-280955 email: sbi.00439@sbi.co.in

Appendix-4 [(Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Appendix-4 [(Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)
Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the STATE BANK OF INDIA,
Main Branch Near Fuvara, Sayaji Road, Navsari under the Securitisation and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in
exercise of powers conferred upon me under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated
10/10/2018 calling upon the borrower Shri Batukbhai Arjanbhai Ahir & Shri Nilesh
Batukbhai Vaghmasi to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being
Bs.18,09,595.00 (Rupees Eighteen Lacs Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Five
Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical
Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on
me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the of the said rules on 06th
January of the year 2020.
The Borrower, Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of
the Officer State Bank of India, Main Branch Near Fuvara, Sayaji Road, Navsari for an
amount of Rs.16,71,342.00 (Rupees Sixteen Lacs Seventy One Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Two Only) and further interest thereon w.e.f. 06/01/2020 and incidental
expenses, cost and other charges thereon.

The Borrower, legal heirs (known & unknown) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of Plot No.2, Yogi Nilayam, situated at Khodiyar Nagar, Jalalpore, Tal. Jalalpore, Dist. Navsari, Bearing Revenue Survey No.240/3, City Survey Tikka No.2 and City Survey No.1318, admeasuring 644 sq.ft. along with the construction admeasuring 1011.44 sq.ft. over the original land having boundaries: East.: Plot No.1, West: Plot No.3, North: Margin Land, South: Road.

Date: 06/01/2020 Place: Navsari

Authorized Officer, State Bank Of India

Place : Surat Date: 04.01.2020



tanaa - 300004.
Itered & Corporate Office : YES Bank Tower, IFC-2, 15th Floor, Sanapati Bapat Marg, Elphistone (W), Mumt 3. CIN : L65190MH2003PLC143249, Email : communicatione@yesbank.in, Website : www.yesbank.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets an Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Yes Bank Ltd. i.e. Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 20.02.2020, for recovery of Rs. 96,77,087.40 due on 30.04.2018 subject to further interest and charges at contracted rate, due to the Secured Creditor from M/s. Harsha Traders (Prop. Satish Goklani) and Nisha S Goklani. The reserve price will be Rs. 55,00,000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 5,50,000/-.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

1) Shop No.8 on Ground Floor admeasuring 90 sq. feet i.e. 8,36 sq. mtrs. and cellar Admeasuring 180 sq. feet admeasuring 16.72 sq. mtrs. Total admeasuring 25.08 sq. mtrs. construction (as per Sale Deed No. 3744/2011) in SHREE GOPLEE MEMBERS ASSOCIATION in the scheme known as "KRISHNA KANHAIYA COMPLEX", situate at City Survey No. 1 to 4 all paiki Plot No.71/1/E/1 of Mouje: Hathipura, Taluka: City, District Ahmedabad.
2) Shop No. 11 on the Ground Floor admeasuring 90 sq. feet i.e. admeasuring 8.36 sq. mtrs. construction (as per Sale Deed No. 3745/2011) in SHREE GOPLEE MEMBERS ASSOCIATION in the scheme known as "KRISHNA KANHAIYA COMPLEX", situate at City Survey No. 1 to 4 all paiki Plot No. 71/1/E/1 of Mouje: Hathipura, Taluka: City, District Ahmedabad.

Date and Time of e-Auction: 20.02.2020, 11 am to 2 pm with extension of 5 minutes each
★ Last Date for Submission of Bid: 18.02.2020

ror detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in http://10.0.49.5/about-us/media/auction-property - Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.yesbank.in
In case of any difficulty in obtaining Tender Documents/ e-bidding catalogue or inspection of the Immovable Properties / Secured Assets and for Queries, Please Contact Concerned Officials of YES BANK LTD., Mr. Nitesh Jain on 9978907500 or Email: nitesh.jain3@yesbank.in and Officials of M/s. e-Procurement Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger) Ahmedabad, Bidder Support Numbers: 9265562821, 079 - 61200594 / 598 / 568 / 587 / 538, Email: Gujarat@auctiontiger.net and Chipten.bhatt@auctiontiger.net.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWER / GUARANTORS

ligants to pay the same within 30 days from the date of publication.

Authorised Officer, Yes Bank Lig Date: 07.01.2020, Place: Ahmedabad



PADMANABH ALLOYS & POLYMERS LTD.

ered Office: N.H.8, Palsana, Dt. Surat 394315, Tele.: 02622 264455, Fax. 02622 264555

Email: investor@padmanabh.in Website: www.padmanabh.in

Corporate Identity Number: L17110GJ1994PLC023540

Notice for Proposed Transfer of Shares
NOTICE is hereby given that we have received the documents for Transfer of Shares (Old Transfer deed 7B)

as per below mentioned details: CERTIFICATE NO. OF SHARES BUYER NAME SELLER DISTINCTIVE RANGE FROM FOLIO NAME 0044342-0044345 4434101-4434500 400 **KAILASH H BIYANI &** SANDIP V 0044349-0044353 747 **BHARAT H BIYANI PRAJAPATI** 0044414-0044414 4441301-4441400 100 ANITA VITTHALBHAI PRAJAPATI 0044381-0044398 4438001-4439800 KAILASH H BIYANI & 1800 747 0044403-0044408 BHARAT H BIYANI 4440201-4440800 600 RAJESH RAMANLAL KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI 747 0044356-0044365 4435501-4436500 1000 PATEL GOR SHAILESH KANTILAL **KAILASH H BIYANI &** 4434501-4434600 0044346 100 747 **BHARAT H BIYANI** 44348 4434701-4434800 4437901-4438000 4440001-4440100 44380 44401 44347 PARTH SHAILESHBHAI 4434601-4434700 KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI GOR 4439901-4440000

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above Share Certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Share Cirtificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the Company / RTA i.e. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. at its registered office at Unit No. 9, Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J.R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400 011, E-Mail ID: support@purvashare.com within 30 Days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company / RTA will proceed to transfer the above shares in the name of transferee.

For Padmanabh Alloys & Polymers Limited

(Chetankumar Mohanbhai Des ole-time Director (DIN: 00051541)

બંને સંગઠનોના કાર્યકરો વચ્ચે લાકડી-ધોકા ઉછળતા તંગદિલી

	મદાવાદ, તા.૭ કાર્યકરોને ટ		Mary Control of the C	ા કરવામાં આવ્યા
100	કેલ્સ્ટ્ર.' આવુ આગણવાડા અંદે 'વલું જે' મુજલાવ-૨, તા. માંડવી જિ.સુરત (બીજીવા૨)	9.00	90001-	ે છેવ્ય અને ઉપરના
2	કન્સ્ટ્ર. ઓફ કંપાઉન્ડ વોલ ઈન આંગણવાડી એટ વિલેજ ઘલા-૧ તા.કામરેજ, જિ.સુરત (બીજીવાર)	OO.5	<u>\$000</u> -	ઈ-૨ અને ઉપરના
3.	કન્સ્ટ્ર. ઓફ આંગણવાડી એન્ડ કંપાઉન્ડ વોલ એટ વિલેજ વેલણપુર-૩, તા.મહુવા જિ.સુરત (બીજીવાર)	9.00	<u> 5000 -</u>	ઈ-૨ અર્વે ઉપરના
8	રીસરફેર્સીંગ ઓફ કોઠવા આદિવાસી ફળીયા રોડ તા.માંગરોળ જિ.સુરત (બીજીવાર)	80.00	<u>9400/-</u> 80000/-	સ્પે. કેટે. ૩ રોડ અને ઉપરના
No.	રીસરફેર્સીંગ ઓફ પોલાદ થી મોટા બોરાસરા રોડ તા માંગરોળ જિ.સુરત (બીજીવાર)	85.00	<u>9400/-</u> 82000/-	સ્પે. કેટે. ૩ રોડ અને ઉપરના
S.F.	સ્કુલ બિલ્ડીંગ પોર્ચ એટ સચીવ હૈદરગજ સ્કુલ તા.ચોર્યાસી, જિ.સુરત	. 6.28	6680 - <u>600 -</u>	સ્પે. કેટે. ૩ બિલ્ડીંગ અને ઉપરના

૧. પ્રસ્તુત ટેન્ડર કોપીઓ ઉપરોક્ત વેબસાઈટ ઉપરથી ઓનલાઈન તા.૨૦/૦૧/૨૦૨૦ સમય ૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધી ઓનલાઈન સબમીશન કરી શકાશે.

ર. જેન્ડર ફી, બાનાની રકમ તથા અન્ય દસ્તાવેજો ઈલેકટોનીક રીતે સ્કેન કરી ઓનલાઈન સબમીશન

3. 'ટેન્ડર ફ્રી બાનાની ૨કમ ૨જી.પોસ્ટે.એડી.થી ટેન્ડર સબમીશનની આખરી તારીખ થી ૭ દિવસમાં કાર્યપાલક ઈજનેરશ્રી, પંચાયત (મા.મ.) વિભાગ, સુરતં, દયાળજી બાગ સામે, નાનપુરા, સુરતને રજસ્ટર પોસ્ટ એડીથી મોકલવાના રહેશે.

૪. પ્રાંઈઝબીડ તા.૨૧ ૦૧ ૨૦૨૦ સમય ૧૨,૦૦ કલાકે ઓનલાઈન ખોલવામાં આવશે.

પં. સોલવન્સી સર્ટિફિકેટ તાજેતરના ૨૦૨૦નાં વર્ષનું માન્ય રાખવામાં આવશે.

કામદીઠ ટેન્ડર કી અને બાનાની રકમ અલગ અલગ કવરમાં માકલવાના રહેશો.

9. જએસટીને ધ્યાને ક્ષઈ ભાવો ભરવાના રહેશે

કમાંક : માહિતી-સરત ૧૨૯૫/૨૦૨૦

ઉકેલાયો, ચારની અર્ટ્કાયત, ત્રણ વોન્ટેડ

Place : Surat

Date: 04.01.2020

બનાવમાં કડાદરા જીઓઇડાસા પોલીસે ઘટનાસ્થળે પહોંચી સીસીટીવી ફટેજ મેળવ્યાં હતાં. તે સાથે અગાઉ આજ પ્રકારની તીડગ્રસ્ત ક્ષેત્રોના ૧૧ હજાર તોને વળતરની જાહેરાત અમદાવાદ, તા.૭ રાજ્યના જુદા જુદા વિસ્તારમાં તીડના કારણે ખેડતોને ભારે નકસાન થયં

ઓરાપાઓ વતન પાલ્યા 'ગયા' આ રાષા 'મન્ના 'ઇફ' ખિલબલા' નામના એક ઇસમન વીન્ટર્ડ જાહેર હોવાનું પોલીસને જાણવા મળ્યું કારબલી પાસવાન (ઉ.વ.૩૪)

હતં. ત્રણ મહિના બાદ કડોદરા જીઆઇડીસી પોલીસને બાતમી

Registered Office: N.H.8, Palsana, Dt. Surat 394315, Tele.: 02622 264455, Fax. 02622 26455 Email investor@padmanabh.in Website: www.padmanabh.in Corporate Identity Number: L17110GJ1994PLC023540

Notice for Proposed Transfer of Shares
NOTICE is hereby given that we have received the documents for Transfer of Shares (Old Transfer deed 78)

PADMANABH ALLOYS & POLYMERS LTD.

Contacts, attach the subplice	ow mentioned details :	7度下之等18/11475	(274.) [26.64.30]		Taken to the Mile
SELLER FOLIO NO.	SELLER NAME	CERTIFICATE NO.		NO. OF SHARES	BUYER
747	KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI	0044342-0044345 0044349-0044353 0044414-0044414	4434101-4434500 4434801-4435300 4441301-4441400	500	SANDIP V PRAJAPATI
747	KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI	0044381-0044398 0044403-0044408	4438001-4439800 4440201-4440800		ANITA VITTHALBHA PRAJAPATI
747	KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI	0044356-0044365	4435501-4436500	1000	RAJESH RAMANLAL PATEL
747	KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI	0044346	4434501-4434600	100	GOR SHAILESH KANTILAL
(1-11-) 747	KAILASH H BIYANI & BHARAT H BIYANI	44348 44380 44401 44347 44400 44402	4434701-4434800 4437901-4438000 4440001-4440100 4434601-4434700 4439901-4440000 4440101-4440200		PARTH SHAILESHBHA GOR

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above Share Certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Share Cirtificate(s) should lodge such claim(s) with the Company / RTA i.e. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. at its registered office at Unit No. 9. Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J.R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400 011, E-Mail ID. support@purvashare.com within 30 Days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be

(Chetankumar Mohanbhai Desai) Whole-time Director (DIN: 00051541)

બિટિડંગમાં, પ્રવીણભાઇના મકાનમાં ભાડેથી, મળ રહે., ચોકી હસન, સિવાન, બિહાર), મુફીદ મોજખાન (ઉ.વ.૨૫) (હાલ રહે.. રૂમ નં. ૪૧૨, અસ્લમભાઇની બિટિડંગમાં ભાડેથી, રોયલ પાર્ક રોડ, મળ રહે., જૂરેડા, તા.પહારી, જિ. ભરતપર, રાજસ્થાન), ચોરી કરવા માટે ટેમ્પો ભાડે આપનાર ખરશીદ અબ્દલ મજીદ મેવ (ઉ.વ.૪૦) (હાલ રહે., ૩મ નં. બી-૮, અજંતા કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, મુસ્તાકભાઇના ભાડાના મકાનમાં,

નામ બદલેલ છે

મારું જુનું નામ માસ્ટર મોહમદ તનવીર મોહમદ મિયાં હતું જે બદલીને નવ નામ

મન્સુરી મોહમદ તનવીર મોહમદ મિયાં

રાખેલ છે. જેની સર્વે નોંધ લેવી લિ .: મન્સુરી મોહમદ तनवीर भोडमह मियां સરનામં : ૬૦૧-એ, ૬૦૨ એ, અક્ષા ટાવર, ગુંબજવાલી મસ્જીદ પાસે, હરીપુરા, सरत उटप००3

કરાયા હતા. આ બનાવમાં (રહે.. કડોદરા. અરવિંદભાઇની અંગજડતી કરતાં રોકડા ૭૫૦. જદી જદી કંપનીના જ મોબાઇલ કિંમત ૧૨૦૦૦, હોન્ડા સીબી યનિકોર્ન બાઇક, ૬૦૦ કિલો કોપર વાયર, કિંમત ૪.૨૬ લાખ. ટેમ્પો કિંમત ૩૫,૦૦૦ મળી કુલ ५.४३.७५०नी भद्दामाल डलेश्रे કરવામાં આવ્યો હતો. આ अनावमां अऽपायेको मन्नो કરજણ અને વરણામા પોલીસ મથકમાં વિવિધ ગનામાં ઝડપી ચક્યો છે. આ મામલે કડોદરા જીઆઇડીસી પોલીસે વધુ તપાસ હાથ ધરી છે.

નામ બદલેલ છે

मारुं पून्ं नाम अंशारी સાયારાબાનું અબ્દુલમતીન હतं के जहसीने नव नाम અંસારી સાયરાબાનં अर्द्ध समतीन રાખેલ છે. જેની સર્વે નોંધ લેવી લિ .: અંસારી સાયરાબાનં અબ્દુલમતીન સરનામું : ૭/૧૯૫૮, એક.ન.ઓ-૩૦૪, હિના પેલેસ, ચોકી શેરી પાસે, ચાર રસ્તા, રામપુરા મેઈન રોડ, सुरत उट्पाठाउ